Releases - October 27, 2021

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

319722
302820
247697
246131
318636
206308
310997
318762
220986
157439
171334

Wadley
Becknell
Randolph
Currie
Simmons
Griffith
Allen
Cloud
Haight
Dortch
Martin

Sylvester
Brandi
Marilyn
Evan
Daniel
Carla
Wesley
Kedrick
James
Randy
Richard

John

R
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Lee
Dale

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Leslie County Detention Center

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Warren County Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Harlan County Detention Center

Fulton County Detention Center

Boyle County Detention Center

Graves County Jail

Southeast State Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



