DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
319722	Wadley	Sylvester	John	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302820	Becknell	Brandi		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247697	Randolph	Marilyn	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246131	Currie	Evan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318636	Simmons	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
206308	Griffith	Carla	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310997	Allen	Wesley	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Harlan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318762	Cloud	Kedrick	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220986	Haight	James		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
157439	Dortch	Randy	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171334	Martin	Richard	Dale	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)